National Federation for Catholic Youth Ministry

Authorized Purchasers of Religious Recognition Medals and Patches
(All information listed here is subject to change.)

Note: Nonauthorized administrators of the religious recognition programs, e.g., parents
and troop leaders, may purchase religious recognition workbooks directly from the
National Federation for Catholic Youth Ministry. However, the purchasers must contact
their diocesan Catholic committee for Girl Scouts and Camp Fire before beginning any of
the programs. Each diocese has their own requirements for workbook completion and
awarding of the religious recognition medals and patches. Many diocesan committees
have a web presence on their diocesan website. Review those sites for detailed local

information.

ALABAMA

Birmingham

e Mr. Donald Schwarzhoff
205-838-8301
youthministry@bhmdiocese.org

Mobile

e Mr. Adam Ganucheau
251-433-4138
oym@mobarch.org

ALASKA

Anchorage

e Ms. Kim Bakic
907-297-7755
kbakic@caa-ak.org

Fairbanks

e Ms. Judith Schlotfeldt
907-479-5888
ischlot@gci.net

Juneau

e  Mrs. Roberta lzzard
907-586-2227, x25

robbiei@gci.net

ARIZONA

Phoenix

e Ms. Lianne Bowles
480-926-4366
Ibowles4@cox.net

e Ms. Ann Colvin-Smith
352-359-1111
anncolvinsmith@gmail.com

Fr. Dennis O'Rourke
frorourke@diocesephoenix.org
Ms. Kathleen Polowski
480-244-6806
kpolo55@gmail.com

Tucson

Mr. Jeff Hill
520-795-4210

Fr. Miguel Mariano
520-792-3410

Mr. Joe Perdreauville
520-792-3410
joep@diocesetucson.org
Ms. Janet Towner
520-792-3410
janett@diocesetucson.org
Mr. Chip Travers
520-294-3333

ARKANSAS
Little Rock

Mrs. Tricia Gentry
501-664-0340, x418
tgentry@dolr.org

CALIFORNIA
Fresno

Office of Ministries
559-488-7474, x102
paul@dioceseoffresno.org
Mr. John O'Rourke
559-269-2364
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Los Angeles

e Ms. Diane Garcia
562-862-8309
cathscoutdg@ca.rr.com

Monterey

e Office of Youth and Young Adult Ministry

831-373-1335
youth@dioceseofmonterey.org

e Ms. Ann Ventura
831-645-2848
aventura@dioceseofmonterey.org

Oakland

e (Catholic Committee on Scouting
510-893-5154
ghouse@oakdiocese.org

Orange

e Ms. Esther Ramirez
714-282-6001
eramirez@rcho.org

Sacramento

e Ms. Jennifer Campbell
530-389-2780
jcampbell@scd.org

San Bernandino

e Mr. Dennis Carlos
951-928-0059
scouting@sbdiocese.org

San Diego

e Ms. Kim Brower
760-941-0021
kimbrower@cox.net

San Francisco

e Ms. Amanda George
415-614-5595

San Jose

e Ms. Annie Bui
408-983-0126
pbui@dsj.org

Santa Rosa

e Ms. Kathy Place
707-795-8809
daisyl49@sonic.net

e Ms. Mary Allan
707-524-9208
mallen@girlscoutsnorcal.org

e  Mrs. Louise Graddy
707-524-9215

e Department of Youth Ministry
707-566-3343
DSRyouth@sonic.net

Stockton

e Mr. Albert Cordero
209-814-0499
gac2nd@gmail.com

e Mrs. Louise Johnson
209-576-0823

e Office of Youth Ministries
209-466-0636

roceli@aol.com

COLORADO

Colorado Springs

e  Mr. Curtis J. O'Connell
719-590-1104
cjocse@comcast.net

Denver

e Ms. Sharon Brubaker
970-586-8956
olmyouth@qwestoffice.net
northern-GSUSA@archden-dccs.org

e Dr. Benjamin Valdez
303-284-8404
char@archden-dccs.org

Pueblo

e Ms. Victoria Kampa
719-545-1768
vkampa@comcast.net

e Deacon Michael Rovella
970-249-3319
deaconmike@stmarymontrose.org

CONNECTICUT

Bridgeport

e Ms. Deirdra Kearney
203-416-1670
DKearney@diobpt.org

Hartford

e Ms. Jennifer McClintock
860-243-9465
imcclintock@adh-ore.org

Norwich

e Ms. Marge Vanner
860-848-2237
scouting@norwichdiocese.net
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DELAWARE

Wilmington

e Mrs. Joan Przywara
302-478-0693
ifp522 @verizon.net

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Washington, D.C.

e  Mr. Richard T Stevick
410-982-7554
dstevick@verizon.net

e Mary Fava
301-853-4465
favam@adw.org

e Tex Phelps
301-853-4467
phelpsst@adw.org

FLORIDA

Miami

e Deacon Emilio Blanco
305-762-1245
catholicscouts@theadom.org

Orlando

e Ms. Kristina Regala
407-830-7113
shutterbugl1231@hotmail.com

e Ms. Theresa Rivera
407-228-1662
trivera@citrus-gs.org

Palm Beach

e Dr. Carroll Brennan
772-283-2111
docmom4@aol.com

Pensacola-Tallahassee

e Deacon Don Krehely
850-712-1540
dkrehely@aol.com

e Department of Youth
850-435-3500
youth@ptdiocese.org

St. Augustine

e Rev.James R. Boddie
904-264-0577
jrb@stcatherinesiena.com

e Ms. Robin Shipley
904-262-3200, x189
rshipley@dosafl.com

St. Petersburg

e Rev. Msgr. Anton Dechering
727-867-3663

Venice

e Ms. Janet Thorne
941-484-9543, x3050
thorne@dioceseofvenice.org

e Mr. Bob Paquette
941-484-9543
robertpaquette@snet.net

GEORGIA
Atlanta
e Mr. John Huynh
404-920-7800
Savannah
e Office of Youth and Young Adult Ministry
912-201-4100
e Ms. Kim Nott
912-201-4042
knott@diosav.org

GUAM
e Youth Ministry Office
671-472-3333

HAWAII

Honolulu

e Ms. Lisa Gomes
808-203-6743
oyyam@rcchawaii.org

e Ms. Charmaine Garcia
dhccs.hi@gmail.com

IDAHO

Boise

e Office of Youth Ministry
208-342-1311

ILLINOIS

Belleville

e Ms. Christine Lay
314-621-2626
cl@schuchatcw.com
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Ms. Rita Schaefer
618-233-6844
sophieschaefer50@yahoo.com
Office of Youth Ministry
618-235-9601

Chicago

Catechesis and Youth Ministry Office
312-534-3700

Ms. Hilda Sustaita

312-534-8272
hsustaita@archchicago.org

Joliet

Mr. Paul Mach
815-221-6233
pmach@dioceseofjoliet.org

Peoria

Ms. Linda Atherton
217-356-5928
latherton@mac.com
Rev. Glenn Harris
309-496-2414
ghh091769@gmail.com

Rockford

Ms. Jennifer Collins
815-399-4300, x370
Jeollins@RockfordDiocese.org
Ms. Cindy Chiodini
815-543-8404
Chiodinix5@comcast.net

Springfield

Mr. Kyle Holtgrave
217-698-8500, x154
kholtgrave@dio.org
Office for Youth Ministry
217-698-8500, x132
mbutski@dio.org

INDIANA
Evansville

Mr. Steve Dabrowski
812-424-5536, x227
sdabrowski@evdio.org
Deacon Charlie Koressel
ckoressel@evdio.org

Fort Wayne-South Bend

e Ms. Janice Martin
260-399-1411
jmartin@diocesefwsb.org

e Ms. Cathy Jacob
260-486-3546

e Mr. Carl Loesch
260-422-4611
cloesch@diocesefwsb.org

Gary

e Ms. Jackie Krilich
219-365-5217
Jackiekirlich@yahoo.com

Indianapolis

e Ms. Colleen Kenney
317-840-0906
colleen.kenney@outlook.com

e Ms. Kim Wickizer
317-398-7805
ekwick@att.net

Lafayette

e Ms. Trudie Wanchow
317-846-7553
stvbeth@att.net

IOWA

Davenport

e Ms. Laura Hoefling
563-324-1912
Hoefling@davenportdiocese.org

Des Moines

e Ms. Sherri Simmer
515-237-5058
ssimmer@dmdiocese.org

Dubuque

e Ms. Ann Dietrich
563-923-5415
accwann@gmail.com

e Ms. Mary Dunn
563-556-2580

Sioux City

e Rev. Dennis W. Meinen
712-258-9120
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KANSAS

Dodge City

e Dr. E.A. Liebl
316-225-5669

Kansas City

e Ms. Annie Clement
913-647-0373
youthadmin@archkck.org

Salina

e  Office of Youth Ministry
785-827-8746
vys@salinadiocese.org

Wichita

e Ms. Coleen Dyson
316-684-6531
cdyson@gsgoldenplains.org

e Ms. Kathryn Petr
316-686-7893
kpetr@cox.net

KENTUCKY

Covington

e Mr. Isaak Isaak
859-392-1500

e Ms. Jamie Schroeder
859-392-1500

e Ms. Marian West
859-392-1533
mwest@covingtondiocese.org

Lexington

e Catholic Scouting
859-253-1993, x252
ccsdol@catholicweb.com

e Rev. Michael Weglicki
606-528-5222
mweglicki@cdlex.org

Louisville

e Ms. Vivian Cornell
502-448-8581
vcornell@archlou.org

Owensboro

e Office of Youth Ministry
270-683-1545
robin.tomes@pastoral.org

LOUISIANA

Alexandria

[ )

Baton Rouge

e Deacon Richard Grant
rgrant@diobr.org

Houma-Thibodaux

e Ms. Lori Aldaps
504-868-6563

e Office of Youth Ministry
985-850-3151
cadams@htdiocese.org

Lafayette

e Ms. Katherine Stagg
318-325-2691
kstagg@girlscoutspinestogulf.org

Lake Charles

e Rev. Maurice Matineau
337-598-3101

e Office of Youth Ministry
337-439-7426, x301
youth.ministry@I|cdiocese.org

New Orleans

e Ms. Terry Saucier Fricano
504-227-3221
tsaucier@arch-no.org

e Mr. John Smestad
504-836-0551, x23
info@cyo-no.org

Shreveport

e Mr. Richard Buchanan
318-564-7865
Rbuchan5@bellsouth.net

MAINE

Portland

e Office of Catholic Scouting
207-777-1200

MARYLAND

Baltimore

e Ms. Patricia Ashby
410-547-5372
pashby@archbalt.org
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MASSACHUSETTS

Boston

e Ms. Kathy Stebbins
617-746-5811
Kathy Stebbins@rcab.org

e Fr. Matt Williams
617-746-5752

Fall River

e Fr. David Frederici
508-563-5887
frdavid@fallriverscouting.org

e Mr. Michael McCormack
508-998-1218
michael@fallriverscouting.org

Springfield

e Ms. Pamella Kosnicki
413-283-3242

e Ms. Gina Czerwinski
413-452-0677
g.czerwinski@diospringfield.org

Worcester

e Ms. Amy Donohue
508-929-4360

MICHIGAN

Detroit

e Mr. John Savage
313-963-7172, x8
scouting@cyodetroit.org

e Mr. Christopher Werner
313-963-7172, x1
Cwerner@cyodetroit.org

Gaylord

e Office of Youth Ministry
989-732-5147

Grand Rapids

e Mr. Mark Mann
mmann@dioceseofgrandrapids.org

Kalamazoo

e Mr. George Dragan
269-903-0141
gdragan@diokzoo.org

Lansing

e Ms. Diane Arzberger
517-342-2465
darzberger@dioceseoflansing.org

Marquette

e Office of Faith Formation and Education
906-227-9125
ggostomski@dioceseofmarquette.org

Saginaw

e  Office of Youth Ministry
989-797-6639
mgraveline@dioceseofsaginaw.org

MILITARY SERVICES

Archdiocese for Military Services, USA

e Dr. Mark Moitoza
Evangelization@milarch.org

MINNESOTA

Crookston

e Ms. Lisa Hatlestad
218-281-4533
Ihatlestad@crookston.org

Duluth

e Ms. Julie Svir-Peters
218-302-3189
jsvir-peters@glakesandpines.org

New Ulm

e Ms. Mary Reitsma
320-235-3471
mreitsma@charter.net

St. Cloud

e Mr. Kent Schmitz
320-251-0111
cem@gw.stcdio.org

St. Paul-Minneapolis

e (ACCW) Christine Allie
651-291-4545
alliec@archspm.org

Winona

e Mr. Ben Frost
507-454-4643
bfrost@dow.org

e Ms. Janice Market
507-858-1254
jmarket@dow.org
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MISSISSIPPI

Biloxi

e Ms. Karen Monju
228-342-1435
yellowroseofMs@gmail.com

Jackson

e  Youth Office
601-960-8483

abbey.schuhmann@jacksondiocese.org

e Ms. Fran Lavelle
fran.lavelle@jacksondiocese.org

MISSOURI

Jefferson City

e  Youth Ministry Office
573-635-9127
communitymin@diojeffcity.org

Kansas City-St.Joseph

e Ms. Katie Daughtrey
816-714-2376
kdaughtrey@diocesekcsj.org

Springfield-Cape Girardeau

e Ms. Lori Enyart
417-368-2444
lenyart@girlscoutsmoheartland.org

e Ms. Katie Newton
417-866-1140
knewton@dioscg.org

e Ms. Mary Ann Hennecke
573-335-3899
maryann@ccmin.org

St. Louis

e Mr. Tom Lancia
314-792-7618
tomlancia@archstl.org

e Office of Youth Ministry
314-792-7650
info@stlyouth.org

MONTANA

Great Falls-Billings

e Office of Youth Ministry
406-727-6683

Helena

e Mrs. Tolly Patten
406-449-6947
blaackraam@gmail.com

e Mr. Dan Bartleson
DBartleson@diocesehelena.org

NEBRASKA

Grand Island

e Rev. Tim Stoner
308-282-0427

Lincoln

e Mrs. Lori Weskamp
402-488-2040
lori-weskamp@cdolinc.net

Omaha

e Mrs. Cathi Snyder
402-554-8493, x229
cmsnyder@archomaha.org

NEVADA

Las Vegas

e Mrs. Leah Zeldin
702-270-4364
Irzeldin@cox.net

Reno

e Fr. Mark Hanifan
775-747-0722

e Mrs. Maureen O'Brien
775-851-3907
scoutmomof3@charter.net

e Mr. MH Marty Schwedhelm
775-883-0570(h), 775-250-9564(c)

NEW HAMPSHIRE

Manchester

e Ms. Alyse Hlasny
603-663-0108
ahlasny@rcbm.org

NEW JERSEY

Camden

e Mr. Joseph Brennan
856-428-2645
ipbrenfsa@verizon.net

Metuchen

e Mrs. Kimberly Hussey
732-562-1990
cburns@diometuchen.org
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Newark

e Mr. Rich Donovan
201-998-0088, x4150
donovari@rcan.org

e Ms. Judy Furka
201-998-0088, x4143

e Ms. Maria Santamaria
201-998-0088

Paterson

e Ms. Joanne Ponnwitz
973-628-7534

Trenton

e Rev. Michael Santagelo
609-654-8208
FrMikeDT@aol.com

NEW MEXICO

Gallup

e Mr. James Hopkins
505-523-7577
hopkinsmaps@msn.com

Las Cruces
e Office of Adolescent Catechesis/Youth
Ministry

575-523-7577
gcassetta@rcdlc.org
Santa Fe
e Ms. Josephine Brennan
505-473-2281
joann2719@aol.com
e Ms. Della Montano
505-831-8145
bjaramillo@archdiosf.org
e Ms. Kandace Glaser
505-899-0852
kandy glaser@msn.com
e Matt Unsworth
505-980-0894
msunsworth@gmail.com

NEW YORK

Albany

e Ms. Grace Fay
518-424-6329
catholicawardsforgs@gmail.com

e Deacon William Gaul
518-587-4631

e Deacon Peter Quinn
518-794-0544
Deacon331@gmail.com

Brooklyn

e Mr. Brian Long
718-499-8400

long@Idcg.com
Buffalo

e Ms. Diane Ruminski
716- 847-8789
druminski@buffalodiocese.org

New York

e Mr. Anthony Badger
646-794-2058
anthony.badger@archny.org

Ogdensburg

e Mr. Scott Quinell
315-212-0137
bsaquinell@aol.com

e Rev. Bryan Stitt
315-393-2920
bstitt@dioogdensburg.org

Rochester

e Mr. Mark Capellazzi
585-328-3228, x1375
Mark.Capellazzi@dor.org

Rockville Centre

e Mr. Austin Cannon
516-678-5800, x245
scouting@drvc.org

Syracuse

e Rev.James Lang
315-472-0203

e Ms. Christine Werbeck
315-459-7169
315-422-7203, x1003
cwerbeck@syrdio.org

NORTH CAROLINA

Charlotte

e Deacon Joe Denzler
980-313-8023

e Ms Annmarie Parker
704-900-7973
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Raleigh

Ms. Aracely Alcala
919-645-4447
registerme@raldioc.org

NORTH DAKOTA
Bismarck

Deacon Harvey Hanel
701-250-7282

Mr. Ken Roshau

701-222-3035
kroshau@bismarckdiocese.com

Fargo

Ms. Kathy Loney
701-235-6429
Kathy.loney@fargodiocese.org

OHIO
Cincinnati

Ms. Monica Sellers
513-421-3131, x2741
msellers@catholiccincinnati.org

Cleveland

Ms. Roz Dowdell
216-334-1261, x10
rdowdell@ccdocle.org

Mr. Mark Delsander
216-334-1261, x24
mxdelsander@clevelandcatholiccharities.org

Columbus

Office of Youth and Young Adult Ministry
614-241-2565
office@cdeducation.org

Steubenville

Mr. Joseph Taylor
740-282-3631, x155
jtaylor@diosteub.org

Ms. Alyson Radford
740-282-3631, x151
aradford@diosteub.org

Toledo

Catholic Committee on Scouting
419-475-6170
dvdbobak@aol.com

Ms. Alice Jacobs

419-214-4978
ajacobs@toledodiocese.org

Youngstown

e Mr. Bob Granchie
330-755-7205
bobgranchie@sbcglobal.net

e Ms. Beth Digianantonio
330-833-8699
Adigianantoni@cs.com

e Mr. Leo Koller (CCS for
Youngstown/Canton)
330-455-1600

stjosephcanton@catholicweb.com

e Rev. Leo Wehrlin
330-492-3119

OKLAHOMA

Oklahoma City

e Ms. Becky Jaime
405-721-9220
bjaime@archokc.org

Tulsa

e Mr. Dennis Zvacek
918-250-8782
tdccscf@gmail.com

e Mrs. Donalyn Zvacek
918-250-8752
tdccscf@gmail.com

OREGON

Baker

e Ms. Janet Schwarz
541-382-3631, x115
hsfaith@stfrancisbend.org

Portland

e Ms. Miriam Marston
503-233-8324
mmarston@archdpdx.org

e Ms. Itzel Magana
503-233-8395
imagana@archdpdx.org

PENNSYLVANIA

Allentown

e Ms. Maria Loch
610-289-8900, x21
mloch@allentowndiocese.org
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e Ms. Samantha Hennis
610-289-8900, x22
shennis@allentowndiocese.org

Altoona-Johnstown

e Rev. Joseph Orr
814-684-1480
saintmat@nb.net

e Ms. Denise Kreckel
814-935-5435
pharmcanoe@aol.com

Erie

e Ms. Jennifer Durney
814-824-1219
jdurney@eriecd.org

Greensburg

e Ms. Tina Moore
724-837-0901, x1244
tmoore@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Harrisburg

e Ms. April Reifer
717-657-4804, x327
areifer@hbgdiocese.org

Philadelphia

e Ms. Pat Antonacci
215-659-4359

Pittsburgh

e Mr. Gary Roney
412-456-3112
groney@diopitt.org

Scranton

e Ms. Marge Kosmabhl
570-207-2213
marge-kosmahl@dioceseofscranton.org

RHODE ISLAND

Providence

e Office for Comprehensive Youth Ministry
401-278-4626
LDUSSAULT@Dioceseofprovidence.org

SOUTH CAROLINA

Charleston

e Youth Ministry Office
843-402-9115, x20
adupuis@catholic-doc.org

SOUTH DAKOTA

Rapid City

e Ms. Susan Thompson
605-716-5214, x221
Sthompson@diorc.org

Sioux Falls

e Ms. Emily Leedom
605-988-3776
eleedom@sfcatholic.org

TENNESSEE

Knoxville

e Mr. George LeCrone Sr.
865-675-1306
lecroneg@charter.net

e Deacon Otto Preske
865-436-5339
preskeo@comcast.net

e Office of Youth Ministry
865-584-3307

Memphis

e Mr. Sam Mauck
901-323-3051
samuel.mauck@ccm.cdom.org

Nashville

e Mr. Paul Bell
615-649-1910
CatholicScouting37214@gmail.com

e Rev. Austin Gilstrap
615-783-0782
rev.austin.gilstrap@dioceseofnashville.com

TEXAS

Amarillo

e Ms. Marge Kenney
806-353-4067
margekenney@att.net

Austin

e Ms. Elizabeth Lagoe
512-949-2464
elizabeth-lagoe@austindiocese.org

e Ms. Alison Tate
512-949-2465

Beaumont

e Mr. Youth Ministry Office
409-835-3972, x100
youth@dioceseofbmt.org

10


mailto:shennis@allentowndiocese.org
mailto:saintmat@nb.net
mailto:pharmcanoe@aol.com
mailto:jdurney@eriecd.org
mailto:tmoore@dioceseofgreensburg.org
mailto:areifer@hbgdiocese.org
mailto:groney@diopitt.org
mailto:marge-kosmahl@dioceseofscranton.org
mailto:LDUSSAULT@Dioceseofprovidence.org
mailto:adupuis@catholic-doc.org
mailto:Sthompson@diorc.org
mailto:eleedom@sfcatholic.org
mailto:lecroneg@charter.net
mailto:preskeo@comcast.net
mailto:samuel.mauck@ccm.cdom.org
mailto:CatholicScouting37214@gmail.com
mailto:rev.austin.gilstrap@dioceseofnashville.com
mailto:margekenney@att.net
mailto:elizabeth-lagoe@austindiocese.org
mailto:youth@dioceseofbmt.org

Brownsville

e Ms. Dora M. Rodgriguez-Rosa
956-784-5032
drodriguez@cdob.org

e Giovannni Ada
gada@cdob.rg

Corpus Christi

e Mr. Jaime Reyna
361-693-6637
jreyna@diocesecc.org

Dallas

e  Mr. Matt Decker
mdecker@cathdal.org

El Paso

e Rev. Fabian Marquez
915-872-8431
fmarquez@elpasodiocese.org

e Rick Armendariz
915-244-5815

Fort Worth

e  Office of Youth Ministry
817-560-2452, x255
jcastillo@fwdioc.org

Galveston-Houston

e Fr. Pat Garrett
frpat@ssjwoodlands.com

Laredo

e Gustavo Martinez
Office of Youth Ministry
956-727-2140
gmartinez@dioceseoflaredo.org

Lubbock

e Youth Ministry Office
806-792-3943, x230
rperez@catholiclubbock.org

San Angelo

e Deacon Marc Mata
325-245-5300
marcmata@hotmail.com

e Ms. Becky Sotelo
432-689-9411
sador s@hotmail.com

San Antonio

e Ms. Laura Surovic
210-680-3218
gsurovic@aol.com

e Ms. Patsy Pelton
210-381-7002
catholicgs@gmail.com

Tyler

e  Office of Youth and Young Adult Ministry
903-534-1077

e Ms. Melody Brunt
903-534-1077

Victoria

e Ms. Wendy Eggert
361-573-0828, x2232
weggert@victoriadiocese.org

UTAH

Salt Lake

e Ms. Juneuee Castro
801-328-8641, x313
junuee.castro@dioslc.org

VERMONT

Burlington

e Office of Youth and Young Adult Ministry
802-658-6110, x1131

VIRGINIA

Arlington

e Mrs. Tina Lovingood
540-338-1900
scoutingemblems@aol.com

e Clarissa Maciel
703-841-2559
c.maciel@arlingtondiocese.org

Richmond

e Deacon P. Eric Palm
804-622-5152
ppalm@richmonddiocese.org

WASHINGTON

Seattle

e Daria Lobato
206-274-3175
Daria.Lobato@seattlearch.org

e Ms. Amanda Zilke
206-903-4615
Amanda.Zilke@seattlearch.org
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Spokane

e Deacon Dan Glatt
509-570-3131
youth@fatimaspokane.com

Yakima

e Deacon William Dronen
509-782-1251
viking@kashmircc.com

WEST VIRGINIA

Wheeling-Charleston

e  Office of Youth Ministry
304-223-0880

hbise@dwc.org

WISCONSIN

Green Bay

e Ms. Carol Fountain
920-272-8309
cfountain@gbdioc.org

La Crosse

e Ms. Rachael Kaiser
608-792-6408
josephnrachael2@gmail.com

o Office of Youth Ministry
608-791-0161
Madison

e Office of Evangelization and Catechesis

608-821-3164
rgarcia@straphael.org

Milwaukee

e Ms. Jennifer Murphy
414-758-2240
murphyjc@archmil.org

Superior

e Ms. Kathy Drinkwine
715-392-2937
kdrinkwine@catholicdos.org

WYOMING
Cheyenne

Deacon Vernon Dobelmann
307-638-1530, x109

vdobelmann@dioceseofcheyenne.org

10/25/2018
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